2013 Rate Card

Minimum Recommend
Service Offered Rate per Hour Time Time Additional Notes
Included i t paid k at t. * - If simpl
Consult/Recommend (up to 30m) 0.00 * 0.5 0.5-1.0 neludgedin mos. alle LAl e C‘_)S ety
consulting only, then rate is 20.00
Computer Aided Drafting (CAD) 35.00 1.0 TBD Will scope/estimate before working
Web Design/Layout/Coding/Update Page 40.00 1.0 TBD Will scope/estimate before working
Graphics Layout/Creation 35.00 1.0 TBD Will scope/estimate before working
Graphics Revision/Correction 35.00 0.5 0.5-2.0 Can be more depending on what is available to work with.

Logo/ldentity Creation 35.00 1.0 2.0-2.5 Will scope/estimate before working

Studi tal be extra, if needed. Digital files given.

Photography/Production 60.00 1.0 1.0-2.0 HIelle remel sy éex 0 el s e

Prints may be extra.

Photography Post-Work 50.00 0.5 TBD Will scope/estimate before working

Software/Hardware Troubleshoot 20.00 1.0 TBD Depends on issue. Will try to estimate before working.

D d | dif d t ly a fi
Code Review/Troubleshoot 25.00 0.5 TBD €pends on volume an K iTyouneed me toapply atix
directly.

Non HTML/JavaScript/CSS Coding 45.00 1.0 TBD Will scope/estimate before working

Consultant Time 50.00 1.0 18D Intended for one-offs, expert advice. Longer term may

require retainer.

I am willing to work with my clients to fit your needs and your budget, so occassionally will offer deal items

Example packages that can be offered (scoped Higher End
and presented ahead of time): No Frills Price Price Type Example Package could include:
Flat Fee / Est. 6-8 pages. Scope, sketch layout on paper, simple graphic
Simplified webpage design layout 200.00 400.00 . creation, coding of pages, simple scripting, testing/validation,
Discounted .
upload/make live.
Flat Fee / At least 1 hour of camera time, location of your choice. Up to
Basic Photo Session (No Studio) 60.00 150.00 Discounted 2 hours of post production work, high res digital files on CD,
up to 3 small prints.
Flat Fee / Scope/idea session or up to 3 concepts provided as first
Logo Creation (simple) 50.00 75.00 . draft. Finalize one concept and provide digital versions of
Discounted .
color and black & white.
Flat Fee / Scope/idea session or gather information and provide first
T-Shirt Design (simple concept) 50.00 75.00 Discounted draft concept for review. Finalize and provide CYMK digital

version. Alt: submit to site for you.




